6323 Series
  FEATURES
 >Excellent aspiration performance
 >Valve system optimized for gas/liquid mixtures
 >High efficiency
 >Excellent reliability and durability even
with corrosive and abrasive media
 >Flexible design for customized solutions

Weight [g] 217
Mounting on side [mm] Through hole Ø 3.3
 MODEL KEY
6323 - F - 0 - DD - 24V - BLDC HP - 4600 - 13 - EEE - PP - HB
Pos Options Description
1 6323 Product Line
2 F Fluid operation
3 0 Tubing: no tubing included
4 A / B / C / D Port position: standard D over motor
5 12V / 24V Nominal voltage
6 BLDC HP Motor: BLDC High Performance
7 4600 Nominal motor speed (motor dependent)
8 10 / 13 Eccentric: e.g. 13 → 1.3 mm
9 EEE / PFF Diaphragm, valve/sealing: EPDM/PTFE/FFKM
10 PP Pump head material: Polypropylene
11 HB / DN Hose Barbs / DN 4/6 compression fittings
 ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Model Key
63230006 6323-F-0-DD-24V-BLDC HP-4600-13-EEE-PP-HB
63230008 6323-F-0-DD-24V-BLDC HP-4600-10-PFF-PP-HB
63230016 6323-F-0-DD-24V-BLDC HP-4600-13-EEE-PP-DN
63230018 6323-F-0-DD-24V-BLDC HP-4600-10-PFF-PP-DN
63230106 6323-F-0-DD-12V-BLDC HP-4600-13-EEE-PP-HB
63230108 6323-F-0-DD-12V-BLDC HP-4600-10-PFF-PP-HB
63230116 6323-F-0-DD-12V-BLDC HP-4600-13-EEE-PP-DN
63230118 6323-F-0-DD-12V-BLDC HP-4600-10-PFF-PP-DN
Other Configurations Upon Request
FLOW CURVE
The information presented in this Datasheet is based on technical data and test
results of nominal units. It is believed to be accurate and reliable and is offered as
an aid to help in the selection of Thomas products. It is the responsibility of the
user to determine the suitability of the product for the intended use and the user
assumes all risk and liability whatsoever in connection therewith. Thomas does
not warrant, guarantee or assume any obligation or liability in connection with this
information.
0,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
-800 -600 -400 -200 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
F
lo
w
 r
at
e
 [
l/
m
in
]
Pressure [mbar rel.]
Pneumatic Performance
6323 (EPDM) Gas
6323 (PTFE) Gas
900
1050
1200
1350
1500
1650
1800
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
F
lo
w
 r
at
e
 [
m
l/
m
in
]
Pressure [mbar rel.]
Hydraulic Performance
6323 (EPDM) Liquid
6323 (PTFE) Liquid
0,0
1,0